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Championnat de Belgique

INSCRIPTIONS CHAMPIONNAT DE BELGIQUE INDIVIDUEL 2024

1. Boon Luc EHC
2. Bingo Nadim EHC
3. Mercier Michaél EHC
4. Vanderelst Vincent EHC
5. Martin Arnaud EHC
6. Moras Fabio EHC
7. Hecquet Sébastien EHC
8. Vigneron Arnaud FHPS
9. Bombart Cedric FHPS
10. Croquet Quevin FHPS
11. Steniere Stephane FHPS
12. Bierlaire Gerome FHPS
13. Lete Fabian FHPS
14. Dupont Thomas FPCL
15. Baudoux Philippe FDS
16. Everaert Jean-Pierre FDS
17. Lowie Bruno FDS
18. Fumiere Fabrice FDS
19. Bosmans Pierre-Alexandre FDS
20. Jacobs Geert FDS
21. Guéret Romain FDS
22. Machtelinckx Maxime FDS
23. Bayet Hervé FDS
24. Lepinois Jean-Marie FDS
25. Charlier Eddy FDS
26. Dudicz Jean FDS
27. Courard Jacky FDS
28. Bastin Arnaud FDS



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Robert Philippe
Houbart Kristof
Martin Thibault
Bekaert Benoit
Rudelopt Alain
Gheis Bertrand
Cherpion Alain
Baudenne Sebastien

FLPC
FLPC
FLPC
FLPC
FPHSBEL
FPHSBEL
FPHSBEL
EC



